AREA LIGHT(MAL08)
Note:
Specifications
● The rugged, one-piece die-cast aluminum housing features a complete heat sink
hat optimizes heat dissipation through convection cooling management.
● Low profile, 3G vibration rated compact design minimizes wind load requirements.
● Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants.
Construction:

 [2.52in.]
ADDITIONAL MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MAL08 140W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture
Type
MAL08
Area Light Series
100   100W
140   140W
180   180W
250   250W
300   300W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
DDK¹
Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3     347V Photocell
P4     480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell
(Option)
M    With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Sensor
(Option)
SQ    Square Pole Mount
SP     Slipfitter Mount
WM     Wall Mount
YK     Yoke Mount
SQA     Adjustable Square
            Mount
Mounting
T3   TYPE Ⅲ
T4   TYPE Ⅳ
T5    TYPE Ⅴ
Photometry
AD¹
With adjustment dial
Blank
Without adjustment dial
CCT and Power
Adjustable
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
• Attaches to any flat surface
• Provides wiring accessWALL BRACKET
Round External Mount Horizontal Tenon  · To mount 2/3/4 fixtures on a existing pole
Mid-Pole tenon Bracket
90° Wall Mount Bracket with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
NO. WM-SP-D
Finish: Dark Bronze
USE: The 90˚ wall mount bracket with 2-3/8" tenon attaches an
MESTER floodlight to almost any surface: wall, roof, or wood pole.
Provides wiring access and abuilt-in 2-3/8" O.D. tenon to mount a
fixture with our adjustable slipfitter. Suggested 3/8" diameter bolts